E-Wagen 22052 Mo - Fr

222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222

O©CoOoO~NOOOPA,WN -

MARL MITTE
HERZLIA-CENTER
HEISTERKAMPSTR
PFA-KIR ST.JOSEF
PARAC.-KLINIK
MARL ROMERSTR
RATHENAUSTR
OTTO-HUE-STR
DR-HULSHOFF-STR

E-Wagen 22054 Mo - Fr

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
9 220
10 220
11 220
12 220
13 220
14 220
15 222
16 222
17 222

O~NOOTPR~, WN -

OBERSINSENER STR

HULSMANNSFELD
NEULANDSTR
FEUERWEHRHAUS
LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE
IN DE FLASLANNE
HALT./SCHULSTR
MARL-SINSEN BF
SCHILDSTR
NONNENBUSCH
HULSBERGSTR
SCHUBERTSTR

EV. FRIEDHOF
G.-HERWEGH-STR
JOSEFSTR

ZUR LOEMUHLE
DR-HULSHOFF-STR

E-Wagen 20204 Mo - Fr

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
9 25
10 25
11 25
12 25
13 25

ONOO AP WN -

SCHLEUSENSTR
G.-DAIMLER-STR
NACHBARSCHULTE
BUERER STR
SCHMIES
WITTEBERGWEG
LUC.-CRANACH-STR
RIEGESTR
M.-CLAUDIUS-STR
SCHILLERSTR
MARIENHOSPITAL
SICKINGM. STR
MARL MITTE

Ernst-lmmel-RS_frih

07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:40 Uhr

07:15 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr

07:06 Uhr
07:07 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:24 Uhr

E-Wagen 22553 Mo - Fr

225 AUF DEM ACKER
225 SCHWALBENSTR
225 FALKENSTR

225 LERCHENSTR
225 DROSSELSTR
225 MARL-HAMM BF S
225 MEISENSTR

225 HABICHTSTR

225 AM BACHUFER

10 225 HERMANNSTR

11 225 BIRKENSTR

12 225 AM DICKEN STEIN
13 226 MARL ROMERSTR
Umstieg L. 222 07:38 Uhr

O©CoOo~NOOOP,WN -

E-Wagen 22052 Mo - Fr

220 OBERSINSENER STR
220 HULSMANNSFELD
220 NEULANDSTR

220 FEUERWEHRHAUS
220 LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE
220 IN DE FLASLANNE
220 HALT./SCHULSTR
220 MARL-SINSEN BF
220 SCHILDSTR

10 220 NONNENBUSCH

11 220 HULSBERGSTR

12 220 SCHUBERTSTR

13 220 EV. FRIEDHOF

14 220 G.-HERWEGH-STR
15 220 GUST.-MAHLER-STR
16 220 JOH.-BRAHMS-STR
17 220 MAX-REGER-STR
18 220 HOCHHAUSER

19 220 JOSEFSTR

20 220 ZUR LOEMUHLE

21 220 DR-HULSHOFF-STR

O©CoOoO~NOOOOhA WN =

E-Wagen 27751 Mo - Fr (Kleinbus)

1 277 LWL KLINIK

2 277 HALTER PFORTE

3 277 HALT./SCHULSTR

4 277 MARL-SINSEN BF
Umstieg in E-22054

07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:35 Uhr

06:56 Uhr
06:57 Uhr
06:58 Uhr
06:59 Uhr
07:00 Uhr
07:01 Uhr
07:03 Uhr
07:04 Uhr
07:05 Uhr
07:06 Uhr
07:07 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr

07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:14 Uhr



E-Wagen 22057 Mo - Fr

O©CoOo~NOOOHA, WN =

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
222
222
222

BURGSTR
GRAWENKOLKSTR
OBERSINSENER STR
HULSMANNSFELD
NEULANDSTR
FEUERWEHRHAUS
LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE
IN DE FLASLANNE
HALT./SCHULSTR
MARL-SINSEN BF
SCHILDSTR
NONNENBUSCH
HULSBERGSTR
SCHUBERTSTR

EV. FRIEDHOF
G.-HERWEGH-STR
JOSEFSTR

ZUR LOEMUHLE
DR-HULSHOFF-STR

E-Wagen 22056 Mo - Fr

O©CoOo~NOOOHA, WN =

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

AUF DEM ACKER
SCHWALBENSTR
FALKENSTR
LERCHENSTR
DROSSELSTR
MARL-HAMM BF S
MEISENSTR
HABICHTSTR

AM BACHUFER
HERMANNSTR
BIRKENSTR

AM DICKEN STEIN
MARL ROMERSTR
Umstieg L. 222 07:38 Uhr

E-Wagen 22251 Mo - Fr

O©CoOo~NOOOHA, WN =

222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222

POLSUM EHRENMAL
KIRCHSTR
LINNENKAMPSTR
HILGENORT
KLOSTERSTR
FRENTROPER STR
AM VOLKSPARK
HOCHSTR
LIEGNITZER STR
AM THEATER
SICKINGM. STR
MARL MITTE

Umstieg in E-22052 07:29 Uhr

Ernst-lmmel-RS_frih

07:07 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:25 Uhr

07:19 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:33 Uhr

07:05 Uhr
07:06 Uhr
07:07 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:18 Uhr

E-Wagen 22552 Mo - Fr

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
10 225
11 225
12 225
13 225

©Co~NOoOOPWN-

AUF DEM ACKER
SCHWALBENSTR
FALKENSTR
LERCHENSTR
DROSSELSTR
MARL-HAMM BF S
MEISENSTR
HABICHTSTR

AM BACHUFER
HERMANNSTR
BIRKENSTR

AM DICKEN STEIN
MARL ROMERSTR
Umstieg L. 220 07:23 Uhr

E-Wagen 22751 Mo - Fr

227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227

O~NO OB WN -~

JEE QI G QI G N (o ]
~AOWODN-~O0O

ALTE STR
TREIBWEG

ZUR FREIHEIT
GARTENSTR
WELLKAMPWEG
FRIEDH MARL-HAMM
AUF DEM ACKER
BERGW. A/V 3/7
LESSINGSTR
KNAPPENSTR
SILVERTSTR
HEIDESTR

AM DICKEN STEIN
MARL ROMERSTR
Umstieg L. 222 07:38 Uhr

E-Wagen 22253 Mo - Fr

222
222
222
222
222
222
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226

ONOO OO WN -

[ I QI U (N G (o}
aphOON-0

WACHOLDERSTR
SCHNEEBALLWEG
HOLUNDERSTR
WALLSTR
HALT./SCHULSTR
MARL-SINSEN BF
SCHILDSTR
NONNENBUSCH
HULSBERGSTR
VICTORIASTR 170
G.-JUTTNER-WEG
ALTER FORDERTURM
OTTO-HUE-STR
RATHENAUSTR
MARL ROMERSTR
Umstieg L. 222 07:38 Uhr

07:00 Uhr
07:01 Uhr
07:02 Uhr
07:03 Uhr
07:05 Uhr
07:05 Uhr
07:06 Uhr
07:07 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:13 Uhr

07:16 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:30 Uhr

07:05 Uhr
07:07 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:20 Uhr



